2024FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP (4 18-21H)

SS600 - Practice 3

Start Tm: 2024-04-19 16:25:00 End Tm: 2024-04-19 16:55:00 (PRACTICE)
TR R

Lap s1 S2 S3 LapTm Time of Day

Lap S1 S2 S3 LapTm Time of Day

31.043 . 1:38.862 16:55:06.546
21 MOHAMMAD ADENANTA PUTRA

1 33.903 31.311 35.175 1:40.389 16:31:45.015 89 WAHYU NUGROHO
2 33.446 31.092 35.212 1:39.750 16:33:24.765 1 36.698 34.312 37.359 1:48.369 16:30:36.108
3 33.241 31.240 34.959 1:39.440 16:35:04.205 2 34.482 31.976 35.379 1:41.837 16:32:17.945
4 33.247 31.613 35.075 1:39.935 16:36:44.140 3 33.902 31.389 35.125 1:40.416 16:33:58.361
5 33.088 31.042 37.988 1:42.118 16:38:26.258 4 33.867 31.451 35.132 1:40.450 16:35:38.811
P6 34082 32066 - 1:45.031 16:40:11.289 5 33536 31.498 35.187 1:40.221 16:37:19.032
7 - 32.035 35.213 10:57.453 16:51:08.742 6 33.496 31.338 35.191 1:40.025 16:38:59.057
8 33.025 31.039 34.786 1:38.850 16:52:47.592 7 33.711 33.219 35.384 1:42.314 16:40:41.371
9 1:38.474 16:54:26.066 8 33.549 31.504 35.321 1:40.374 16:42:21.745
10 1:39.120 16:56:05.186 9 33.322 31.323 34.984 1:39.629 16:44:01.374
10 33.150 31.247 34.937 1:30.334 16:45:40.708
20 AZROY HAKEEMANUAR 1 33.225 31.418 34.935 1:39.578 16:47:20.286
1 34.417 32.595 37.933 1:44.945 16:30:36.803 12 33.187 31.029 1:38.959 16:48:59.245
2 33.351 31.389 35.446 1:40.186 16:32:16.989 13 33.304 1:56.601 16:50:55.846
3 33444 31.323 35.151 1:39.918 16:33:56.907 14 34.478 31.827 35.348 1:41.653 16:52:37.499
P4 36418 33427 - 1:50386 16:35:47.293 15 31.126 35.079 1:39.280 16:54:16.779
5 - 32.184 35.638 4:36.796 16:40:24.089 16 33.228 31.173 34.974 1:39.375 16:55:56.154
6 33.604 31.097 35.558 1:40.259 16:42:04.348
7 33.375 31.097 35.125 1:39.597 16:43:43.945 32 MUHAMMAD HELMIAZMAN
8 33.228 30.783 35.247 1:39.258 16:45:23.203 1 34,002 31.579 1:40.745 16:30:48.429
9 33.119 30.818 35.069 1:39.006 16:47:02.209 2 33.341 31.285 35.014 1:39.640 16:32:28.069
10 33.274 31.184 35.291 1:39.749 16:48:41.958 3 33.180 31.168 35.132 1:39.480 16:34:07.549
1 33.218 30.837 35.021 1:39.076 16:50:21.034 4 33.139 30.955 35.253 1:39.347 16:35:46.896
12 33.193 30.936 35.257 1:39.386 16:52:00.420 5 33.470 31.840 35.237 1:40.547 16:37:27.443
13 33.270 30.835 34.997 1:39.102 16:53:39.522 6 33.073 31.120 35.029 1:39.222 16:39:06.665
14 33.082 30.691 34.993 1:38.766 16:55:18.288 pP7 35078 33615 _ 1:47.325 16:40:53.990
8 - 31.974 35.453 7:33.202 16:48:27.192
123 RHEZA DANICA AHRENS 9 33.094 31.227 34.976 1:39.207 16:50:06.489
1 33956 31.543 35.254 1:40.753 16:31:38.615 10 34.968 16:51:45.500
2 33.771 31.956 35.464 1:41.191 16:33:19.806 11 35.521 1:39.673 16:53:25.173
3 33.896 31.584 35.237 1:40.717 16:35:00.523 12 33.169 30.941 35.073 1:39.183 16:55:04.356
4 33.736 31.549 35.234 1:40.519 16:36:41.042
5 33414 31.455 35.157 1:40.026 16:38:21.068 85 KIATTISAK SINGHAPONG
6 33.619 31.664 35.389 1:40.672 16:40:01.740 1 35423 33.409 36.481 1:45.313 16:29:45.949
7 33.545 31.349 35.088 1:39.982 16:41:41.722 2 34.066 32.282 36.077 1:42.425 16:31:28.374
P8 34556 31876 - 1:43593 16:4325315 3 35.897 32.688 35.888 1:44.473 16:33:12.847
9 - 37.696 35.546 6:43.670 16:50:08.985 4 33.768 32.287 35.626 1:41.681 16:34:54.528
10 33.247 31.104 34.885 1:39.236 16:51:48.221 5 33.556 31.759 35.597 1:40.912 16:36:35.440
1 33173 31.346 34.944 1:39.463 16:53:27.684 6 33573 32.119 35.874 1:41.566 16:38:17.006

n

tegeth: BRGMEEREEY  FREKE: 4318KM RA: £ KUIAR: B 2% iR 85% TRE: 26°C

A
B

b

10T, 3£3 00 FTEIRA): 2024-04-19 16:57:56



2024FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP (4 18-21H)

SS600 - Practice 3

Start Tm: 2024-04-19 16:25:00 End Tm: 2024-04-19 16:55:00 (PRACTICE)

TR e

Lap s1 S2 S3 LapTm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 LapTm Time of Day
P7 34441 33016 - 1:51.988 16:40:08994 1 33.366 31.365 35.615 1:40.346 16:52:45.766
8 - 32.581 35.948 5:54.103 16:46:03.097 P12 - 31637 . 147068 165432834
9 33,681 32,042 35.528 1:41.251 16:47:44.348
10 33.385 32.017 35.603 1:41.005 16:49:25.353 23 MCKINLEY KYLE PAZ
1 34.679 34.214 35.104 1:43.997 16:51:09.350 1 35216 32.748 36.250 1:44.214 16:30:38.608
12 33.106 34.993 16:52:49.084 2 33.830 32.066 35.788 1:41.684 16:32:20.292
13 33.090 31.970 35.230 1:40.290 16:54:29.374 3 33.963 31.782 35.642 1:41.387 16:34:01.679
14 31.878 1:39.852 16:56:09.226 4 33.843 31.780 35.573 1:41.196 16:35:42.875

5 33.810 31.388 35.488 1:40.686 16:37:23.561
24 APIWATH WONGTHANANON 6 33.888 31.428 35.543 1:40.859 16:39:04.420
1 33.802 31.574 36.578 1:42.044 16:30:35.942 7 33.917 31.318 1:40.656 16:40:45.076
2 33.733 31.557 35.607 1:40.897 16:32:16.839 P8 36534 32406 _ 1:49.680 16:42:34.756
3 33.392 31.243 16:33:56.583 9 - 36.048 36.251 7:57.245 16:50:32.001
10 34.251 31511 35.986 1:41.748 16:52:13.749
31 THANAT LAOONGPLIO 1 33.872 31.3%4 35.803 1:41.069 16:53:54.818
1 36,007 33.390 36.573 1:45.970 16:29:47.048 12 35,567 16:55:35.297
2 34.471 31.602 35.509 1:41.582 16:31:28.630
3 38.123 39.404 35.537 1:53.064 16:33:21.694 77 **JIAYI FENG
4 34.078 31.748 35.457 1:41.283 16:35:02.977 1 - 33.321 37.412 2:23.507 16:31:51.502
5 33.872 32,020 35.544 1:41.436 16:36:44.413 2 35.058 33.130 37.069 1:45.257 16:33:36.759
6 33.447 31.343 35.485 1:40.275 16:38:24.688 3 34.656 33.173 36.355 1:44.184 16:35:20.943
P7 36329 33585 = 1:50.058 16:40:14.746 4 34559 32.627 36.325 1:43.511 16:37:04.454
8 - 33.056 36.156 5:47.273 16:46:02.019 P5 36183 33859 _ 1:52.258 16:3856.712
9 33.977 31.838 35.554 1:41.369 16:47:43.388 6 - 32.745 36.283 10:07.789 16:49:04.501
10 33.943 31.540 1:40.760 16:49:24.148 7 34.369 32.081 35.805 1:42.255 16:50:46.756
1 33.577 31.526 35.441 1:40.544 16:51:04.692 8 34.167 32.109 35.800 1:42.076 16:52:28.832
12 35.278 16:52:44.599 9 33.939 31.948 35.741 1:41.628 16:54:10.460
13 33.300 31.338 35.510 1:40.148 16:54:24.747 P10 34001 32413 _ 1:54.306 16:56:04.766
14 33.509 31.560 35.335 1:40.404 16:56:05.151
15 **ZHOU FENG LONG
22 SHAJUNTONG 1 37.234 34.265 37.700 1:49.199 16:29:58.382
1 35.194 33.034 36.423 1:44.651 16:33:52.935 2 35.346 32.509 36.939 1:44.794 16:31:43.176
2 34.466 32.154 35.910 1:42.530 16:35:35.465 3 36.222 32.971 36.751 1:45.944 16:33:29.120
3 33.910 31.796 36.067 1:41.773 16:37:17.238 4 35,089 32.943 37.073 1:45.105 16:35:114.225
4 34.078 31.616 35.637 1:41.331 16:38:58.569 P5 35076 33486 - 1:56.374 16:37:10.599
5 33.877 31.512 35.595 1:40.984 16:40:39.553 6 - 37.029 37.545 4:08.482 16:41:19.081
P6 37578 33322 - 1:51.070 16:42:30623 7 34.800 32.364 36.409 1:43.573 16:43:02.654
7 - 32.202 35.786 3:33.426 16:46:04.049 8 36.571 34.612 36.792 1:47.975 16:44:50.629
8 33543 31.540 35.609 1:40.782 16:47:44.831 9 34,301 36.342 1:43.003 16:46:33.632
9 33.545 31.667 35.388 1:40.600 16:49:25.431 10 37.311 35.363 41.252 1:53.926 16:48:27.558

10 33.478 31.263 35.248 1:39.989 16:51:05.420 11 33.845 32.357 35.982 1:42.184 16:50:09.742

n

tegeth: BRGMEEREEY  FREKE: 4318KM RA: £ KUIAR: B 2% iR 85% TRE: 26°C

A
B

b

2 91, 33 BT FTERET(A]: 2024-04-19 16:57:56



2024FIM ASIA ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP (4 18-21H)

]

12
13

s1
39.458
35.371

S2
36.296
35.750

tegeth: BRGMEEREEY  FREKE: 4318KM RA: £ KUIAR: B 2% IRSE: 85% 7

s3
38.593
40.207

SS600 - Practice 3

Start Tm: 2024-04-19 16:25:00 End Tm: 2024-04-19 16:55:00 (PRACTICE)

TEYH
LapTm Time of Day Lap s1 S2 S3 LapTm Time of Day
1:54.347 16:52:04.089
1:51.328 16:53:55.417

n

WE: 26°C

A
B

B3, L3 FTENmHA]: 2024-04-19 16:57:56



